
 

 Mayor  2023 Meeting Schedule  

Meeting will be held at Flint City Hall, City Council Chambers, 

Committee-of-the-whole-room. 1101 South Saginaw St., Flint, MI 48502 

 The meetings will convene at 6:00 P.M on the 3
rd

 Tuesday of the 

month. 

MEETING DATES 

Tues. January 17, 2023  

Tues. February 21, 2023  

Tues. March 21, 2023  

Tues. April 18, 2023  

Tues. May 16, 2023  

Tues. June 20, 2023  

Tues. July 18, 2023  

Tues. August 15, 2023  

Tues. September 19, 2023  

Tues. October 17, 2023  

Tues. November 21, 2023  

Tues. December 19, 2023 

APPLICATION & MATERIALS DEADLINES  

Tues. December 20, 2022  

Tues. January 24, 2023  

Tues. February 21, 2023  

Tues. March 21, 2023  

Tues. April 18, 2023  

Tues. May 23, 2023  

Tues. June 20, 2023 

Tues. July 18, 2023 

Tues. August 22, 2023 

Tues. September 19, 2023 

Tues. October 24, 2023 

Tues. November 21, 2023 

*Estimated Deadlines are dependent 

on Complete application materials 
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